Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. Customer Service 1-800-264-7793 ! Email sales@rmimfg.com ! Online at Web Store www.rmiorder.com 2A-1
2A  | Acetylene
INDEX
Acetylene Accessories
Fusible Plugs...............................................................................2A-3, 7
Plug and Chain Assembly for Acetylene......................................2A-7
PTFE Tape & Paste.......................................................................2A-3
Tank Roller Hand Tool .................................................................2A-3

SAFETY PIGTAIL – The Stainless Steel
Armor Casing allows free movement
of the hose and protects the hose from
damage. The Stainless Steel Armor
 Casing also provides anti-kink and
hose whip reduction.
* Only Female NPT ends swivel. Male NPT ends do not rotate.
Ratermann Mfg. FPB Family of Hoses
Hoses for the Following Gas
(Oxygen hoses are cleaned, capped,
bagged, & certified clean for oxygen
service per CGA G-4.1.)
1/4” NPT Female x 1/4” NPT Female
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPB-24F14
36” FPB-36F14
48” FPB-48F14
72” FPB-72F14
10’ FPB-120F14
20’ FPB-240F14
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPBA-24F14
36” FPBA-36F14
48” FPBA-48F14
72” FPBA-72F14
10’ FPBA-120F14
20’ FPBA-240F14
Standard Hose
without Armor Casing
With Armor Casing
Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
OUTLET
1/4” NPT Female
INLET
1/4” NPT Female
1/4” NPT Female x 1/4” NPT Male
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPB-24F14M14
36” FPB-36F14M14
48” FPB-48F14M14
72” FPB-72F14M14
10’ FPB-120F14M14
20’ FPB-240F14M14
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPBA-24F14M14
36” FPBA-36F14M14
48” FPBA-48F14M14
72” FPBA-72F14M14
10’ FPBA-120F14M14
20’ FPBA-240F14M14
OUTLET
1/4” NPT Female
INLET
1/4” NPT Male
1/4” NPT Swivel Female x 1/4” NPT Swivel Female
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPB-24F14S
36” FPB-36F14S
48” FPB-48F14S
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPBA-24F14S
36” FPBA-36F14S
48” FPBA-48F14S
INLET
1/4” NPT
Swivel Female
OUTLET
1/4” NPT
Swivel Female
1/4” NPT Male Non-Swivel End x 1/4” NPT Swivel Female
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPB-24M14F14S
36” FPB-36M14F14S
48” FPB-48M14F14S
Hose
Length Part #
24” FPBA-24M14F14S
36” FPBA-36M14F14S
48” FPBA-48M14F14S
INLET
1/4” NPT  Male
Non-Swivel End
OUTLET